
SMD Services IDIQ Repair of Steam Distribution Systems,Boiler Preventaative Maintenance and Mobile Boiler Rental Citywide RFQ's 395933 to 395936

Full Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status
Pickering, Denise NYCHA denise.pickering@nycha.nyc.gov
Park, JoAnn NYCHA JoAnn.Park@nycha.nyc.gov
Jones, Kenneth Deputy (HMSD)
Andrewes, Nadia NYCHA Nadia.Andrews@nycha.nyc.gov
Berkeley, Latoya NYCHA Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov
Streets, Fabio NYCHA Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov
Englebert, John NYCHA John.Englenert@nycha.nyc.gov
Sopkin, Benjamin Manhattan Property Management
Guerra, Edward Manhattan Property Management edwar.guerr@nycha.nyc.gov 929-397-7199
Lucas,Tara Bronx Property Management
Nukolz, Nick
Peterson, Sha-Kema
Chully Brown Richards Plumbing & Heating Co. Inc.
Andre Robinson Boilmatic Welding Industries arobinson@boilermatic.com
Laurie Fitzpatrick 631-654-1341

516-398-222
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